
LOT 36
ESMT PT OR 2176/356
EAST NASSAU-WILDLIGHT PHASE 1A

BRAY PATRICK & CAITLIN T/FUCHS DEIRDRE & FRED
240 WILDLIGHT AVE
YULEE, FL 32097

44-2N-27-1000-0036-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4086.00

11/07/2023 WW 0.00 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
4

269,594
1,807
60,000

331,401
0

331,401
0

331,401
331,401

0

326,240

2758/40 12/20/2024 SW Q I 01 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOSTIE HOMES LLC

BRAY PATRICK & CAIT

2241/0856 12/04/2018 SW Q V 05 373,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILDLIGHT LLC

DOSTIE HOMES LLC
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230012889 CO ISSUED 10/06/2023

21017478 NEW CONSTR 275,427 12/17/2021

HX Base Yr

240 WILDLIGHT AV, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0320 11 1,955 137.8978 137.90 269,594 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 TOWNHOUSE – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1631

BAS 1,111 100 2024 1,111 153,207

FGR 460 55 2024 253 34,889

FOP 100 30 2024 30 4,137

FOP 114 30 2024 34 4,689

FUS 520 100 2024 520 71,708

STP 8 10 2024 1 138

STR 56 10 2024 6 827

2,369 1,955 269,594

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=50,10] W14 S11 W10 S31 E5 D3R3 S10 E16 N55
$
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=30,-13] E20 S23 W14 W6 N1 N22 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=26,9] E4 S1 E6 S11 W10 N12 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=26,52] E5 D3R3 S10 D0.1L2.6 U0.1L3.6 W2 N13
$
STP=[YR=2024;ORIG=28,65] E4 S2 W4 N2 $
FUS=[YR=2024;ORIG=53,21] E24 S9 W4 S14 W2 S3 W4 N3 W6 S3 W4
N3 W4 N23 $
STR=[YR=2024;ORIG=73,30] E4 S14 W4 N14 $
.
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2.63.6
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 278.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2024 2023 100 1,807

1,807

1 000310 C TOWNHOUSE 0 PD - E 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


